
ZONING HEARING BOARD SCHEDULE FOR 2024 
 
 

Meeting Date Cut-off Date to submit to Collier 
Township by 4:00 pm 

          
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 December 14, 2023 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 January 18, 2024 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 February 15, 2024 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 March 14, 2024 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 April 18, 2024 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 May 16, 2024 

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 June 13, 2024 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 July 18, 2024 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 August 15, 2024 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 September 12, 2024 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 October 17, 2024 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 November 14, 2024 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 December 19, 2024 

           


